30
10
14
15
18
19
20
25
28
77
96

«30pA» JIyraHCbK

LLleByeHko MukuTa
XOMY€eHOBCbKMI AMUTPO
MwuxannidyeHko borgaH
BepHungy6 BiTanin
Tumynk OnekcaHgp
JlyHb0B Makcum
KapaBaes OnekcaHap (K)
Binun Makcum

'pomoB ApTeMm
YankoBcbKuia Irop

Cinac

3anacHi

1
7
8
11
17
22
98

YysaeB Oner
Ko4epriH Bnagucnas
IBaHOBIY HeMaHbs
byakiscbkui Munun
NenHeB borpgaH
Kabaes Bnagucnas
Yebepko EBreH

TpeHep
BepHunay6 HOpin

ApbiTp:

boHpapeHko AMuTpo
AcucCTeHT 1:

MNeTpakoB EBreH
ACUCTEHT 2:

Mpuctyna Ceprin

4-v apbiTp:

KyTakos IMuTpo
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
M'aHnx Bonogmmump

g,

YemnioHaT YIJI

2018/19 31-n Typ, MaTy Ne183
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3:1

«OnekcaHgpia» OnekcaHgpis

21 Pyouk OMunTpoO
Muknuen CtaHicnas
baborno Bnagucnas
MpoTacoB €BreH
Hosrun Onekcin (K)
9 TlloHomap BiTanin

13 byxan ni6

17 JlyukeBu4 Banepin
27 TpeynwkiH OmMnuTpo
69 [epeyko JleHuc

98 CreubkoB Tumyp

0 NP~ W

3anacHi

24 JleBaHigoB Brnagucnas
2 CemeHoB OMuTpO

18 Citano ApTem

23 WacTtan AmuTtpo

28 Kyniw Makcum

29 Cokonos Oner

44 baHapa €BreH

TpeHep
LWapaH Bonogumunp

Lenerar:
boHaapeHko Hpiin
Opiuep be3neku:
CtenaHeHKko Makcum
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01 . .
«30psa» JlyraHCbk 3 «OnekcaHgpis» OnekcaHapis
6' 27 Ipeynkin AmMutpo
12 @ 8 Nosruin Onekcin
20' 17 JNly4keBuy Banepiin
15 BepHnay6 Bitanin 22!
28 T'pomoB Aptem () 30
19 NlyHboB Makcum (& 44
49' 13 byxan 'ni6
. 98 CteubkoB Tumyp
>7 N 23 Wactan Omntpo
58' 4 baborno Bnagucnas
28 'pomoB ApTeM 58'
10 XoMY4eHOBCbKWIA OMUTPO ® 68"
19 JlyHboB Makcum \
22 Kabaes Bnagucnas N 1
\ 7 MNpoTacos €BreH
72 N 18 Citano Aptem
77 YankoBCbKMI Irop 74
| 69 Nepneyko OdeHnc
79 i 44 baHapa €BreH
96 Cinac 83
28 'pomoB ApTeM |
8 IBaHOBiY HemaHb# N 88
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XoBTa kKapTka . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi

2/2



